
Individual Life Insurance

Insurance products issued by:  
Minnesota Life Insurance Company  
Securian Life Insurance Company

Erick Chi 
National Sales VP 
651-665-3446, erick.chi@securian.com

Melissa Swanson-Albert 
Internal Sales Manager 
651-665-4966, melissa.swanson-albert@securian.com

RVP RVP phone RVP email RSC RSC phone RSC email

1 Joe Jirele 651-270-7353 joseph.jirele@securian.com Tyler Wente 651-665-2204 tyler.wente@securian.com

2 Scott Gauger 651-247-7980 scott.gauger@securian.com Dave Shroyer 651-665-4803 dave.shroyer@securian.com

3 Sarah Dunphy 201-401-3977 sarah.dunphy@securian.com Tyler Bair 651-665-8633 tyler.bair@securian.com

4 Jordan Taylor 704-614-8411 jordan.taylor@securian.com Katrina Mears 651-665-8400 katrina.mears@securian.com

5 Gabriel Teal 480-271-7754 gabriel.teal@securian.com Dave Riewe 651-298-3672 david.riewe@securian.com

Contact the Life Sales Support Team at 1-877-696-6654
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Insurance products are issued by Minnesota Life Insurance Company in all states except New York. In New York, products are issued by 
Securian Life Insurance Company, a New York authorized insurer. Minnesota Life is not an authorized New York insurer and does not do 
insurance business in New York. Both companies are headquartered in St. Paul, MN. Product availability and features may vary by state. 
Each insurer is solely responsible for the financial obligations under the policies or contracts it issues.
Securian Financial is the marketing name for Securian Financial Group, Inc., and its subsidiaries. Minnesota Life Insurance Company and 
Securian Life Insurance Company are subsidiaries of Securian Financial Group, Inc.
For financial professional use only. Not for use with the public. 
This material may not be reproduced in any way where it would be accessible to the general public.

securian.com

400 Robert Street North, St. Paul, MN 55101-2098 
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PREPARE
PROTECT
SECURE


